
Montana State Pretreatment Contacts: 

(Montana has currently not been delegated pretreatment authority) 

BillingsBillingsBillingsBillings 

Randy Straus 

Engineer 

406-657-8306 

StrausR@ci.billings.mt.us  

BozemanBozemanBozemanBozeman 

Dustin Johnson 

Project Engineer 

406-582-2288 

djohnson@bozeman.net 

ButteButteButteButte----Silver BowSilver BowSilver BowSilver Bow 

Bruce Evans 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

406-497-6550 

bevans@co.silverbow.mt.us 

Great FallsGreat FallsGreat FallsGreat Falls 

Chris Sorensen 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

406-727-8390 

csorensen@greatfallsmt.net 

HelenaHelenaHelenaHelena 

Lynora Rogstad 

Pretreatment Administrator 

406-447-1593x101 

lrogstad@ci.helena.mt.us 

MissouMissouMissouMissoulalalala 

Sherri Kenyon 

Lab/Pretreatment Supervisor 

406-523-4882 

skenyon@ci.missoula.mt.us 


